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Whether you’re here for a laid-back 
beer in our lounge or diving into full-on 
cocktail o’clock, we’ve got you sorted! 

Can't get enough of our drinks? 
Check out our bottomless o�ering. 
Does bottomless include banging 
pizza? absolutely.

We’re here for any vibe...
Breakup meltdown? We got you!
Hen do madness? Got you! 
Out with the work lot? Say no more. 

And don’t forget our cheaper than 
adult therapy - giant ball pit: get stuck 
in and lose life’s problems as quick as 
your dignity.

BECAUSE LIFE SHOULDN’T BE BORING!

ballie ballerson
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Thai Sweet Chilli | Chipotle Mayo | Buffalo Sauce

Not so Plain Jane Tomato pizza drizzled in 
garlic oil. £11.00V

The OG £11.00
The classic margherita 
pizza: tomato, mozzarella, 
basil and parmesan.

V

My One + Pepperoni £12.50Tomato, mozzarella and 
pepperoni and parmesan.

£12.50
Tomato, chargrilled 
vegetables and a sprinkle of 
mozzarella and parmesan.
 

Pizza my Heart V

Tru�le Shu�le £14.00Tomato, mozzarella, 
mushrooms and truffle.

Sausage Symphony £14.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00 £4.00

£1.00

Tomato, mozzarella, italian 
sausage and spicy nduja. 

Sauces

Chicken strips

Onion rings

Served with Chipotle Mayo

Halloumi fries

Fries

Served with Sweet Chilli Sriracha

Available as vegan and gluten free on request*. V

Pizza

Sides



Hubba Bubba

£11.00

Tequila, Cointreau, Bubblegum,
Pink Scrunchie

Ice Lolly Palooza

£11.50

Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Red Berry, Ice Lolly

Dibbie Dabberson

£11.00

Pink Gin, Sloe Gin, Cranberry,
Sherbet Lolly

Skittle Sour

£11.00

Gin, Amaretto, Limoncello,
Strawberry, Skittles

Signature Cocktails

T

Any with a     can go in our trees.T



Signature Cocktails

Any with a     can go in our trees.T

Caprisunha

£12.50

Island Time

£12.00

Light & Dark Rum, Pineapple,
Passionfruit, Caribbean Spices,

Toasted Marshmallow

Vodka, Tropical Vibes,
Served in a pouch

Winter Spritz

£12.00

Aperol, Prosecco,
Ginger Ale, Winter spice 

Long Island Iced Tea

£12.00

Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec,
Lime, Cola splash

Best
Seller!

Best
Seller!

Winter
Special
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Classic Cocktails with a Twist

Candy Crush

£11.00

White Rum, Lychee,
Strawberry Dust

Espresso Martini

£11.50

Vodka, Coffee, Café Liquor,
Caramel

Mango-rita

£12.00

Tequila, Cointreau, Mango,
Passionfruit, Tabasco, Tajin salt rim

Pornstar Martini

£12.00

Vodka, Vanilla, Passoa,
Passionfruit, Prosecco

T

T

Any with a     can go in our trees.T
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The Goblets
£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

Hendrick’s Gin, Tonic, fresh 
Cucumber Wheel

Hendricks
Perfect Serve

Rhubarb + Ginger Gin,
Hibiscus Tonic

Rhubarb
+ Ginger Gin

Mediterranean Tonic, 
Lemon Wedge

Cap Corse
Quinquina

Blood Orange Gin,Tonic, 
Orange Wedge

Blood Orange
Gin Spritz

Best
Seller!



Drinks Packages

Boss Baller
5 Dibbie Dabberson Cocktails

Plus a bottle of Prosecco

OR

5 Pornstar Martini Cocktails
Plus a bottle of Prosecco

1 Giant Pornstar Martini Cocktail
Serves 6-8

10 Shots of Sourz

Head Baller,
Shot Caller

DIBBIE DABBERSON

PORNSTAR MARTINI

£73

£110



Cranberry Cutie

Nojito

Love, Peace + Pineapple

Virgin Hubba Bubba

x 6 Mix + Match

x 12 Mix + Match

 

Hubba Bubba
(Serves 2-3)

Espresso Martini
(Serves 6-8)

Pornstar Martini
(Serves 6-8)

Any with a     can go in our trees.T

Giant Sharers

Cocktail Trees

Mocktails
£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£59.00

£109.00

£25.00

£65.00

£65.00



Bottles

Champagne

Vodka

Rum

Tequila

Whiskey + Cognac
Ketel One Vodka
700ml

Grey Goose Vodka
700ml

Grey Goose Vodka
1.75L

Bombay Sapphire Gin
700ml

Hendrick’s Gin
700ml

Bacardi Spiced Rum
700ml
 

Patron Silver Tequila
700ml

Tequila Rosé
700ml

£120

£150

£300

£110

£150

£120

 

£130

£100

Moet + Chandon Brut

Moet + Chandon
Imerial Rose N.I.R 

Dom Perignon Luminous

Louis Roederer Cristal

£70

£110

£350

£450

£120

£160

By the Bottle

Jack Daniels
700ml

Hennessy VS Cognac
700ml

Gin

Order toyour table



Madri

Staropramen

Desperados

Beer Bucket x10 (Above bottles)

Rekorderlig Strawberry + Lime

Rekorderlig Wild Berries

Lucky Saint 0.5%

White Claw Hard Seltzer

Bottles + Cans

Single House Mixer

Single Premium Mixer

Double House Mixer

Double Premium Mixer

Spirits + Mixers

Prosecco Bottle

House Red Wine

House White Wine

Wine + Bubbles

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50

£48.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.50

£7.50

£11.00

£13.00

£27.00

£27.00

£27.00
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Bottomless Brunch

Bottomless Drinks

The OG
The classic margherita pizza: 
tomato, mozzarella, basil and 
parmesan.

V

My One + Pepperoni Tomato, mozzarella and 
pepperoni and parmesan.

Pizza my Heart
Tomato, chargrilled vegetables 
and a sprinkle of mozzarella 
and parmesan.

V

Prosecco

Picanté

Pornstar Martini

Hard Seltzers

Beer

Soft Drinks

Birthday Bash? Small Sweet Cake £12.50 

Large Sweet Cake £18.50 

90mins ofBottomless!

Every Tuesday - Sunday. Inc Ball Pit access!
Bottomless Pizza’s + Drinks

Available as vegan and gluten free on request*

All guests must be booked on the bottomless package*

V



ballie ballerson


